
Sunnuntai 27.2.2022

Helsinki, Finland

Aikataulu

Kilpailu Jäädytys Alkaa Loppuu

Lämmittely 0:30 0:30 11:00 11:30
Jäädytys 0:30 0:30 11:30 12:00

Naiset 1 500 7 4 03:15 0:13 12:00 12:13
Sarjan vaihto 0:03 0:03 12:13 12:16

Miehet 1 500 16 8 03:00 0:24 12:16 12:40
Sarjan vaihto 0:03 12:40 12:43

Master 1 500 17 9 03:15 0:29 12:43 13:12
Jäädytys 0:30 0:30 13:12 13:42

Naiset 5 000 5 2 2 09:00 0:18 13:42 14:00
Sarjan vaihto 0:05 0:05 14:00 14:05

Miehet 10 000 2 1 18:00 0:18 14:05 14:23
Jäädytys 0:30 14:23 14:53

Naiset Team Sprint 6 3 03:00 0:09 14:53 15:02
Ice & track preparation 0:20 0:20 15:02 15:22

Miehet Team Sprint 10 5 03:00 0:15 15:22 15:37
Palkintojen jako 0:10 0:10 15:50 16:00
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